CONTENTS

Acknow]edgmen ts

PART I
THE STAKES .

CHAPTER 1
THE ARCHITECTURE OF ACCOUNTABILITY

CHAPTER 2
PRIVATIZATION AND PUBLIC SPENDING

PART 11
EVIDENCE AND ARGUMENTS

CHAPTER 3
ORGANIZATIONAL FORM AND FUNCTION

CHAPTER 4
THE EVIDENCE ON EFFICIENCY

vii

14

35

37

57



vi

CHAPTER 5
THE TERMS OF THE PRIVATIZATION DECISION

PART III
CASES AND CAUTIONARY
TALES

CHAPTER 6
LESSONS FROM THE PENTAGON

CHAPTER 7
LOCAL SERVICE CONTRACTING

CHAPTER 8
THE PRIVATE PRISONS DEBATE

[
CHAPTER 9

BUSINESS, GOVERNMENT, AND JOB TRAINING

PART IV
CONCLUSIONS

CHAPTER 10
THE (LIMITED) PROMISE OF PRIVATIZATION

Notes

Index

Contents

79

99

101

131

150

179

213

215

225

251



