## CONTENTS

Acknowledgments	vii
PART I THE STAKES	1
CHAPTER 1 THE ARCHITECTURE OF ACCOUNTABILITY	3
CHAPTER 2 PRIVATIZATION AND PUBLIC SPENDING	14
PART II EVIDENCE AND ARGUMENTS	35
CHAPTER 3 ORGANIZATIONAL FORM AND FUNCTION	37
CHAPTER 4 THE EVIDENCE ON EFFICIENCY	57

vi	Contents
CHAPTER 5 THE TERMS OF THE PRIVATIZATION DECISION	79
PART III CASES AND CAUTIONARY TALES	99
CHAPTER 6 LESSONS FROM THE PENTAGON	101
CHAPTER 7 LOCAL SERVICE CONTRACTING	131
CHAPTER 8 THE PRIVATE PRISONS DEBATE	150
CHAPTER 9 BUSINESS, GOVERNMENT, AND JOB TRAINING	179
PART IV CONCLUSIONS	
CONCLUSIONS	213
CHAPTER 10 THE (LIMITED) PROMISE OF PRIVATIZATION	215
Notes	225
Index	251